(773) 534-2040 contact@haytschool.org

Dear Hayt Parents and Guardians,  Google Translate

I hope you and your families are well.  I wanted to let you know that the Hayt office will be closed for the next two weeks (Friday November 20th).   A member of Hayt’s on-site staff has tested positive for COVID.   If you have any questions or needs please email Mrs. Guerrero (aguerrero59@cps.edu, Mr. Twomey (ctwomey@cps.edu) or myself (dagomez@cps.edu).  Food pickup will continue from door #9 between the hours of 8:00 AM and 1:00 PM.  School material pickup will resume on Tuesday, November 10th from door #8 as usual.  Family Income and Medical forms can also be turn into our security guard, Mr. Novak at door number 8 starting on Tuesday, November 10th. 

Thank you for your understanding during this time.

Regards, 
Mr. Gomez